
 

Zip Code Location Date of Delivery  

32159 
34491 
34492 

Lady Lake 
Summerfield  
Summerfield  

 
December 22 

32162 
32162 
34484 

North of County Road 466 
Between County Road 466-County Road 466A 
Oxford 

 
December 21 

32163 
32163 
34731 
33585 
34785 

Between County Road 466A - State Road 44 
South of State Road 44 
Fruitland Park 
Wildwood  
Wildwood (proper) 

 
 

December 20 

 Pick up of pre-orders only 9am - noon December 23 

 


