Zip Code	Location	Date of Delivery
32159 34491 34492	Lady Lake Summerfield Summerfield	December 22
32162 32162 34484	North of County Road 466 Between County Road 466-County Road 466A Oxford	December 21
32163 32163 34731 33585 34785	Between County Road 466A - State Road 44 South of State Road 44 Fruitland Park Wildwood Wildwood (proper)	December 20
	Pick up of pre-orders only 9am - noon	December 23